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Confirmed Training Dates – 28/7/06

The times noted include all breaks.

	Division
	Session
	Date
	Time
	Venue
	No’s so far

	Limestone Coast


	Intro
	Wed June 28th
	12.45 – 2.00 pm
	Naracoorte Kincraig Clinic
	2

	
	Intro
	Wed June 28th
	5.30 – 6.45 pm
	Millicent Clinic
	15 (8 GPs)

	
	Level 1
	Sat 29th July
	12.30pm – 5.15pm
	Commodore On The Park, MGB
	30 (19 GP’s)

	
	Level 1
	Thurs 10th Aug
	6.30pm – 9.15pm
	Commodore On The Park, MGB
	30 (19 GP’s)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Adelaide Western GP Network


	Intro
	Tues 15th Aug
	6.30 – 8pm
	Adelaide Western GP Network

98-102 Woodville Rd, Woodville
	20 GPs

	
	Level 1
	Wed 11th October
	6.30pm – 9.45pm
	Adelaide Western GP Network

98-102 Woodville Rd, Woodville
	20 GPs

	
	Level 1
	Wed 18th October
	6.30 – 9.15pm
	Adelaide Western GP Network

98-102 Woodville Rd, Woodville
	20 GPs

	
	Level 1
	Wed 25th October
	6.30 – 9.15pm
	Adelaide Western GP Network

98-102 Woodville Rd, Woodville
	20 GPs

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Southern DGP


	Intro
	Sat 9th Sept
	1.30 – 2.30pm
	Grand Hotel, Glenelg
	30 GPs

	
	Level 1
	Tues 24th October
	6.30 – 10.00pm
	Southern DGP 2a Jetty Rd, Brighton
	?

	
	Level 1
	Tues 31st October
	6.30 – 10.00pm
	Southern DGP 2a Jetty Rd, Brighton
	?

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Flinders & Far North DGP
	Intro
	During November
	Distance learning
	Will be conducted electronically. Bookings can be made through Andrea Triggs and Sandy Terry
	?

	
	Level 1
	Sat 2nd Dec
	9.00am – 4.15pm
	Pt Augusta Yacht Club
	?
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